FIXING_DATE
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
218.626
187.8967
59.5789
227.2374
402.4624
15.161
49.1893
367.4884
421.8671
39.4712
100.0622
2.5316
1.9786
32.1822
186.5234
87.3309
72.1797
3.98
34.5803
243.6764
9.8734
7.0735
308.4509
19.4105

MIDDLE
224.082
192.5171
61.0578
232.8829
412.4945
15.5371
50.3996
376.525
432.3649
40.4481
102.5548
2.5967
2.0279
32.9779
191.2119
89.489
73.9698
4.0889
35.4343
249.7678
10.1193
7.2501
316.0756
19.8946

SELL
229.5419
197.1375

62.5374
238.5311
422.5333

15.9132

51.6098
385.5616
442.8688

41.4253
105.0491

2.662
2.0773

33.7738
195.9055

91.6476

75.7607

4.1985

36.2885
255.8641

10.3653

7.4267
323.7021
20.3792



